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Sugarbears Dimes Prizel
ECHO

San Fran

Dime gotcha
BuffsMuffs#28

Super Perfect 10
Branden Fox Prize
Swann\'s 11

Jax

Pre D SF 3

PTS
716.10
650.80
634.95
630.40
630.25
587.05
582.80
568.35
551.95
502.60
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BEHIND

-65.30
-81.15
-85.70
-85.85
-129.05
-133.30
-147.75
-164.15
-213.50
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